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PARTY OF RECORD
HECATE ENERGY HIGHLAND 4 LLC PROJECT CONTACT NONE 
YURI OTAROV
354 DAVIS RD STE 100

CASE NUMBER:
CASE DESCRIPTION
DATE OF SERVICE:
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: FEB 1 6/2023

OAKVILLE,ON L6J 2X1
Phone:(905) 465-4531
Email;YURI.OTAROV@ALGONQUINPOWER.COM

This is to certify that the images 
appearing are an accurate and 
complete reproduction of a case file 
document delivered in the regular 
course of business.

*Curtis, Leah Ms.
Ohio Farm Bureau Federation
280 N High St Fl 6

ATTORNEY
*Naeder, Kimberly M. Mrs.
Office of Ohio Attorney General
30 East Broad Street
26th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-4397
Fax:866-483-1098
Email:kimberly.naeder@ohioattomeygeneral.gov

*Winters, Karen A. Ms.
Squire Patton Boggs (US) LLP
2000 Huntington Center
41 South High Street
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 365-2750

FEBJ 6 2023 Fax:(614) 365-2499
” Emaikkaren.winters@squirepb.com

20-1288-EL-BGN
: p^cajte^Energy Highland 4 LLC
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*Scott, Tonnetta Y. Mrs. 
Ohio Attorney General
30 East Broad Street

*ButIer, Matt Mr.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 E. Broad St.
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-644-7670
Email:Matthew.Butler@puc.state.oh.us

*Fischer, Mary E. Ms.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio

* Spencer, Ken Mr.
Armstrong & Okey, Inc.
222 East Town Street, 2nd Floor
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-224-9481
Fax:614-224-5724 
Email:kspencer@aando.com

*Schumacher, Randall S Mr. 
PUCO
180 E Broad St.

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-4395
Email:tonnetta.scott@ohioattomeygeneral.gov

Service Notice For Case: 20-1268-EL-BGN 

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)246-8912
Email:lcurtis@ofbforg

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)644-1661
EmaibRandall.Schumacher@puco.ohio.gov

♦Sanyal, Anna Ms.
Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease LLP
52 E. Gay St.
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(6I4) 464-5424
Fax:(614)719-5224
Email:aasanyal@vorys.com
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none

none

none

none

none
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*Chilcote, Heather A.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 East Broad Street

SHUEY, DANIELE
VORYS SATER SEYMOUR AND PEASE LLP
52 E GAY ST
COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 464-5462
EmaiI:DESHUEY@VORYS.COM

*Staff, Docketing
Docketing
180 East Broad Street
11th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-4095
Fax:614-466-0313
Email:docketing@puco.ohio.gov

♦Settineri, Michael J. Mr.
Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease LLP
52 East Gay Street
PO Box 1008
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-464-5462
Fax:614-719-5146
Email:mjsettineri@vorys.com

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-6843
Email:mary.fischer@puco.ohio.gov

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-0407
Email:heather.chilcote@puco.Ohio.gov

Service Notice For Case: 20-1288-EL-BGN

180 E. Broad St.

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-0461
Email :Kelli.King@puco.ohio.gov

*King, Kelli C. 
PUCO
180 E. Broad St.
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PARTY OF RECORD
OHIO FARM BUREAU FEDERATION 
CHAD A. ENDSLEY
280 N. HIGH STREET, PO BOX 182383
COLUMBUS ,OH 43218-2383 
Phone;614-245-8258

*GagIiardi, Danelle M Ms.
Squire Patton Boggs (US) LLP
2000 Huntington Center
41 South High Street
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-365-2820
Fax:614-365-2499
Email:danelle.gagliardi@squirepb.com

*Curtis, Leah Ms.
Ohio Farm Bureau Federation
280 N High St Fl 6
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)246-8912 
Email:lcurtis@ofbf.org


